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FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

Partnership-Worthen Industries Llc

$1000.00 MEMO Partnership Attributed

500

3000

500

2000

1000

OK

OK

12817 S. 14th Circle

4020 N. Lincoln Blvd. Ste. 100

1000

111 N Peters Ave

Mullin For Congress

73069
Transaction ID : SA11Ai-CN2800

74037

OKOklahoma City

Norman

Jenks

Worthen Industries LLC

Adair & Associates

Transaction ID : SA11Ai-CN2918
73105

Transaction ID : SA11Ai-CN2838

Covington Aircraft

31

27

10

2500.00

2014

8

2014

2014

Image# 14960719371

03

02

03

90

Ste 101

Mr. Paul Abbott

2014

2014

Mr. James L Adair

2014

Mr. Trebor Worthen

Principal

CEO

Owner

[MEMO ITEM]


